July 14, 2020 - City of Crowley Special Election
Official Tabulation

Tarrant County

PROPOSITION: WHETHER THE CITY OF
CROWLEY CRIME CONTROL AND
PREVENTION DISTRICT SHOULD BE
CONTINUED FOR 15 YEARS AND THE
CRIME CONTROL AND PREVENTION

DISTRICT SALES AND USE TAX SHOULD BE Early Election Provisional Total % of Cast

CONTINUED FOR 15 YEARS. Voting Day Ballots Added Votes Votes

For 384 237 0 621 79.82%

Against 98 59 0 157 20.18%

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Total Votes 482 296 0 778 100.00%

Johnson County

PROPOSITION: WHETHER THE CITY OF

CROWLEY CRIME CONTROL AND

PREVENTION DISTRICT SHOULD BE

CONTINUED FOR 15 YEARS AND THE

CRIME CONTROL AND PREVENTION

DISTRICT SALES AND USE TAX SHOULD BE Early Election Provisional Total % of Cast

CONTINUED FOR 15 YEARS. Voting Day Ballots Added Votes Votes

For 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Against 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Under Votes 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Total Votes 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Johnson Tarrant Total
Total Registered Voters 28 9,734 9,762

Early Voting
Election Day

Total Numbers of Voters

% Registered JOHNSON Co.
Voter who voted in this election

0
0

0

0.00%

482
296

778

482
296

778

% Registered TARRANT Co.
Voter who voted in this election

7.99%




