## July 14, 2020 - City of Crowley Special Election Official Tabulation

## **Tarrant County**

PROPOSITION: WHETHER THE CITY OF CROWLEY CRIME CONTROL AND PREVENTION DISTRICT SHOULD BE CONTINUED FOR 15 YEARS AND THE					
CRIME CONTROL AND PREVENTION DISTRICT SALES AND USE TAX SHOULD BE CONTINUED FOR 15 YEARS.	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional Ballots Added	Total Votes	% of Cast Votes
For	384	237	0	621	79.82%
Against	98	59	0	157	20.18%
Over Votes	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Under Votes	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes	482	296	0	778	100.00%

## Johnson County

PROPOSITION: WHETHER THE CITY OF CROWLEY CRIME CONTROL AND PREVENTION DISTRICT SHOULD BE CONTINUED FOR 15 YEARS AND THE CRIME CONTROL AND PREVENTION DISTRICT SALES AND USE TAX SHOULD BE CONTINUED FOR 15 YEARS.	Early Voting	Election Day	Provisional Ballots Added	Total Votes	% of Cast Votes
For	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Against	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Over Votes	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Under Votes	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes	0	0	0	0	0.00%

	Johnson	Tarrant	Total	
Total Registered Voters	28	9,734	9,762	
Early Voting	0	482	482	
Election Day	0	296	296	
Total Numbers of Voters	0	778	778	

% Registered JOHNSON Co.		% Registered TARRANT Co.	
Voter who voted in this election	0.00%	Voter who voted in this election	7.99%